KLM Hurtig

Sessvoll, 8 juli 2023

PO O 2oV NOUNWN =

Magne Nordhagen
Trond Arne Lien
Thor-Egil Brustad
Knut Skotterud

Kim Arve Midtlyng
Magne Aamold
Svein M. Rasmussen
Helene Rasmussen
Glenn Fjellstad

Hein Korsmo

Maria Lang

Per-Ola Norderhaug
Thor Hetsch

Morten Sletten

Fin

10 sek

170
174
163
168
157
168
158
146
118
125
121
131
85
113

8 sek

177
164
174
161
173
175
137
124
145
118
138
82
128
96

6 sek

170
175
163
165
145
131
153
126
123
116
94
115
115
89

Poeng

517
513
500
494
475
474
448
396
386
359
353
328
328
298

Premie

Gull kr 75
Selv kr 50
Bronse kr 30
kr 20

kr 10



